The VTI21 has been designed for the monitoring of
railway assets that require high-speed sampling and/or
multiple input channels. The VTI21 contains an on-board
microprocessor that takes raw incoming waveforms and
derives computed values that are most relevant from a
condition based maintenance perspective. The VTI21 can
derive many output parameters from the source waveforms
and all of these parameters can be output over the RS485

RMS Current (1 Hz Bandwidth).
RMS Current (10 Hz Bandwidth).
Ordering information
Application Product Code NR Cat. No.
VT1 AC Vane
Relay
VTI21-VT1 0086/036423
TI21 Track Circuit VTI21-TI21 NA
FS2500 Track
Circuit
VTI21-FS25 NA
FS2600 Track
Ciircuit
VTI21-FS26 0086/036426
HVI Track Circuit VTI21-HVI 0086/036431
AC Sensing to
25A RMS
VTI21-ACS 0086/036429
Aster Track
Circuit
VTI21-ASTER 0086/036432
Reed Track Circuit VTI21-REED 0086/036433
UM71 Track
Circuit
VTI21-UM71 NA
Reed FDM
Monitor
VTI21-RFDM NA
BR930 / Q Style
Bracket
BRK-GEN 0086/036430
Note 1: 4-20mA output only available for one track circuit per VTi21. RS485